Sr. No.

Narayanrao Kale Smruti Model College Karanja Gh.

Dist-Wardha

(Arts, Commerce & Science)

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

Members of Committee

Name Designation
Dr.G.B.Mohod Coordinator
Dr. Mrs. P.P.Ulhe Member (Teacher)
Dr. L.N.Wankhade Member (Teacher)
Shri. A.K.Lohe Member (Non-Teaching)

Smt.M.A.SIDAM Member (Non-Teaching)

Contact
No.

9923738920

9850097972

9890401081

9923951967

7083332001



