Narayanrao Kale Smruti Model College Karanja Gh. Dist-Wardha

(Arts, Commerce & Science) GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

Members of Committee

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Contact No.
1.	Dr.G.B.Mohod	Coordinator	9923738920
2.	Dr. Mrs. P.P.Ulhe	Member (Teacher)	9850097972
3.	Dr. L.N.Wankhade	Member (Teacher)	9890401081
4.	Shri. A.K.Lohe	Member (Non-Teaching)	9923951967
5.	Smt.M.A.SIDAM	Member (Non-Teaching)	7083332001